AIR FORCE SCHOOL CHANDAN NAGAR

AISSE (CLASS: XII) RESULT 2019-20

1. Result [Class XlIlI]:

(a).
(b).

()
(d)
(€)

NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FAILED

NUMBER OF STUDENTS GOT COMPARTMENT

PASS PERCENTAGE

2. NUMBER OF STUDENTS MORE THAN [91% to 100%)]

NUMBER OF STUDENTS WITH [81% to 90%)]
NUMBER OF STUDENTS [ 71% to 80%]
NUMBER OF STUDENTS [61% to 70%)]
NUMBER OF STUDENTS [51% to 60%]
NUMBER OF STUDENTS [41% to 50%]
NUMBER OF STUDENTS [33% to 40%]

NUMBER OF STUDENTS [ BELOWO 33% ]

32

29

00

00

100%

11

12

02

01

00

00

00

Contd...2...



7. POSITIONS:

POSITION NAME MARKS & PERCENTAGE
FIRST SANSKRUTI DHAWLEY 481/500 96.2%
SECOND ROHIL KACHHWAHA 463/500 92.6%

THIRD DIPESH CHOUDHARY 459/500 91.8%
KARAN KUMAR 459/500 91.8%
SAMBIT RATH 459/500 91.8%
FOURTH MUGDHA ANGAL 457/500 91.4%
FIFTH AKSHAY S SHARMA 448/500 89.6%

8. HIGHEST MARK IN EACH SUBJECT

SUBJECT

HIGHEST MARKS

Name OF THE STUDENT

ENGLISH CORE (301)

97%

SANSKRUTI DHWLEY & ROHIL KACHHWAHA

ECONOMICS (30)

99%

SANSKRUTI DHAWLEY

ACCOUNTANCY (55)

97%

SANSKRUTI DHAWLEY

BUSINESS STUDIES (54)

97%

SANSKRUTI DHAWLEY

MATHEMATICS (41)

81%

AKSHAY SATISH SHARMA

COMPUTER SCIENCE (83)

96%

ROHIL KACHHWAHA

HINDI CORE(302)

95%

RAHUL JAIN

FINANCIAL MKT (805)

96%

KARAN KUMAR

MUSIC HINDUSTANI MUSIC
INSTR. MELODIC(35)

85%

VIRAJ BRAHMDANDE




	7. POSITIONS:

