AIR FORCE SCHOOL CHANDAN NAGAR

AISSE (CLASS: XII) RESULT 2019-20

1. Result [Class XII]:

	(a). NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED	:	32	
	(b). NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED	:	29	
	(c) NUMBER OF STUDENTS FAILED	:	00	
	(d) NUMBER OF STUDENTS GOT COMPARTMENT	:	00	
	(e) PASS PERCENTAGE	:	100%	
2.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS MORE THAN [91% to 100%]	:	6	
3.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS WITH [81% to 90%]	:	11	
4.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS [71% to 80%] : 12			
5.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS [61% to 70%] : 02			
6.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS [51% to 60%] : 01			
7.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS [41% to 50%]	:	00	
8.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS [33% to 40%]	:	00	
9.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS [BELOWO 33%]	:	00	

7. <u>POSITIONS:</u>

POSITION	NAME	MARKS	& PERCENTAGE
FIRST	SANSKRUTI DHAWLEY	481/500	96.2%
SECOND	ROHIL KACHHWAHA	463/500	92.6%
THIRD	DIPESH CHOUDHARY	459/500	91.8%
	KARAN KUMAR	459/500	91.8%
	SAMBIT RATH	459/500	91.8%
FOURTH	MUGDHA ANGAL	457/500	91.4%
FIFTH	AKSHAY S SHARMA	448/500	89.6%

8. <u>HIGHEST MARK IN EACH SUBJECT</u>

<u>SUBJECT</u>	HIGHEST MARKS	Name OF THE STUDENT
ENGLISH CORE (301)	97%	SANSKRUTI DHWLEY & ROHIL KACHHWAHA
ECONOMICS (30)	99%	SANSKRUTI DHAWLEY
ACCOUNTANCY (55)	97%	SANSKRUTI DHAWLEY
BUSINESS STUDIES (54)	97%	SANSKRUTI DHAWLEY
MATHEMATICS (41)	81%	AKSHAY SATISH SHARMA
COMPUTER SCIENCE (83)	96%	ROHIL KACHHWAHA
HINDI CORE(302)	95%	RAHUL JAIN
FINANCIAL MKT (805)	96%	KARAN KUMAR
MUSIC HINDUSTANI MUSIC INSTR. MELODIC(35)	85%	VIRAJ BRAHMDANDE